
08 – 07 – 1995 

258 km  7100m 

Départ / Partenza Airolo  2:55    Arrivée / Arrivo Biasca  19:40 

Heures de selle / Ore di sella 14 :25 

 

 Altitude / Altitudine Km Km cum. 

AIROLO 1159   

1 Nufenen 2478 23 23 

Ulrichen 1346 13 36 

Gletsch 1757 10 46 

2 Grimsel 2165 6 52 

Gletsch 1757 6 58 

3 Furka 2429 10 68 

Hospental 1456 18 86 

4 Gottardo 2108 9 95 

Wassen 916 23 118 

5 Susten 2224 18 36 

Wassen 916 18 154 

Andermatt 1447 11 165 

6 Oberalp 2065 11 176 

Disentis 1075 21 197 

7 Lucomagno 1972 20 217 

BIASCA 301 41 258 

 




